Order
Code
Width x
Depth
(Feet)
External
Area
(m2)

Cladding
Smooth
Composite
Cladding
Woodgrain
Composite
Cladding
CS6X6 6ft x 6ft 3.35m2 7 ft 8 inch 2.40m £3,834.00 £4,074.00 £4,314.00
CS6X8 6ft x 8ft 4.47m2 7 ft 8 inch 2.40m £4,314.00 £4,554.00 £4,794.00
CS6X10 6ft x 10ft 5.58m2 7 ft 8 inch 2.40m £4,674.00 £5,034.00 £5,394.00
CS6X12 6ft x 12ft 6.70m2 7 ft 8 inch 2.40m £5,154.00 £5,514.00 £5,874.00
CS8X6 8ft x 6ft 4.47m2 7 ft 8 inch 2.40m £4,194.00 £4,554.00 £4,914.00
CS8X8 8ft x 8ft 5.95m2 7 ft 8 inch 2.40m £4,794.00 £5,154.00 £5,514.00
CS8X10 8ft x 10ft 7.44m2 7 ft 8 inch 2.40m £5,274.00 £5,634.00 £5,994.00
CS8X12 8ft x 12ft 8.93m2 7 ft 8 inch 2.40m £5,754.00 £6,114.00 £6,474.00
CS10X6 10ft x 6ft 5.58m2 7 ft 8 inch 2.40m £4,674.00 £5,034.00 £5,394.00
CS10X8 10ft x 8ft 7.44m2 7 ft 8 inch 2.40m £5,274.00 £5,634.00 £5,994.00
CS10X10 10ft x 10ft 9.30m2 7 ft 8 inch 2.40m £5,754.00 £6,114.00 £6,474.00
CS10X12 10ft x 12ft 11.16m2 7 ft 8 inch 2.40m £6,354.00 £6,714.00 £7,074.00
CS12X6 12ft x 6ft 6.70m2 7 ft 8 inch 2.40m £5,154.00 £5,514.00 £5,874.00
CS12X8 12ft x 8ft 8.93m2 7 ft 8 inch 2.40m £5,754.00 £6,114.00 £6,474.00
CS12X10 12ft x 10ft 11.16m2 7 ft 8 inch 2.40m £6,354.00 £6,714.00 £7,074.00
CS12X12 12ft x 12ft 13.40m2 7 ft 8 inch 2.40m £6,954.00 £7,434.00 £7,914.00
CS14X8 14ft x 8ft 10.44m2 7 ft 8 inch 2.40m £6,234.00 £6,714.00 £7,194.00
CS14X10 14ft x 10ft 13.05m2 7 ft 8 inch 2.40m £6,834.00 £7,314.00 £7,794.00
CS14X12 14ft x 12ft 15.66m2 7 ft 8 inch 2.40m £7,554.00 £8,034.00 £8,514.00
CS16X8 16ft x 8ft 11.91m2 7 ft 8 inch 2.40m £6,714.00 £7,194.00 £7,674.00
CS16X10 16ft x 10ft 14.88m2 7 ft 8 inch 2.40m £7,434.00 £7,914.00 £8,394.00
Upgrade £720.00
Upgrade £720.00
Each £265.00
Each £295.00